Version: Jan 23th,

2011

Monday, Jan 24"

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:15PM

3:50 PM

4:20 PM

4:30 PM

5:15PM

6:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM
9:15 PM

Depart Berkeley / SF

Check in Sundancing

Angela Brooks

"Data visualization"

Lunch at Sundancing

Leave for Goat Rock Beach
Group game at Goat Rock Beach
Leave for River Queen

Check in River Queen

Room distribution

Susanna Repo

"CAGI"

Dinner preparation

Please help Angela, Gang, Anna and Anting
Dinner and clean-up

Ameet Talwalkar

"6-month CAFA on 10 minutes"
Steven Brenner

"Sabbatical plans"

Lab strategic planning

Games and Free Time

Tuesday, Jan 25"

9:00 AM
9:50 AM

10:35 AM
11:00 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:40 PM

Breakfast

Stephen Yee

"Angiosperm gametophyte
development"

Leave for Armstrong Redwoods Park
Armstrong Nature Trail hike

Picnic lunch in Armstrong Trail
Armstrong Nature Trail hike: continued
Leave for River Queen

Tuesday, Jan 25" (continued)

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:45 PM

8:15 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Neelendu Dey

"Metagenomics of Crohn's Disease"
Coffee break

Eric Schadt

Talk and discussion

Dinner at River Queen

Take-out from Garden Grill and / or Boon
Eat & Drink

David Soergel

TBA

Break

Steven Brenner

"Lab update”

Games and Free Time

Wednesday, Jan 26"

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM

Breakfast

Clean up and check out Sundancing
Gaurav Pandey

"Post-mortem of our CAFA submission'
Coffee break

Max Shatsky

“Increasing Confidence in Interaction
Data Using Integrative Approach”
Lunch at River Queen

Steven Brenner

"National security science &
technology" and/or "Adventures in
laboratory data management"”
Retreat Evaluation

1

Clean up and check out River Queen
Depart Monte Rio

Jan 24" - 26", 2011 Monte Rio, CA
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Alternative Plan 1: Only one day of bad weather

Monday, Jan 24"

Cannot go out only on this day

12:45 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM
4:30 PM

Lunch at Sundancing

Gang Wei

TBA

Check in River Queen

Room distribution

Indoor group game, free time
Susanna Repo

"CAGI"

Tuesday, Jan 25"

Cannot go out only on this day

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:20 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Stephen Yee

"Angiosperm gametophyte
development"

Coffee break

Neelendu Dey

"Metagenomics of Crohn's Disease'
Lunch

1

Pick up from Armstrong Trail
Armstrong Nature Trail hike: continued
Gang Wei

TBA

Indoor group game, free time

Eric Schadt

Talk and discussion

Alternative Plan 2: Two days of bad weather

Monday, Jan 24"
Cannot go out only both days

12:45 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM
4:30 PM

Lunch at Sundancing

Gang Wei

TBA

Check in River Queen

Room distribution

Indoor group game, free time
Susanna Repo

"CAGI"

Tuesday, Jan 25"
Cannot go out only both days

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Stephen Yee

"Angiosperm gametophyte
development"”

Coffee break

Neelendu Dey

"Metagenomics of Crohn's Disease"
Lunch

Pick up from Armstrong Trail

Steven Brenner

"National security science &
technology" and/or "Adventures in
laboratory data management"
Indoor group game, free time

Eric Schadt

Talk and discussion

Wednesday, Jan 26"

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM

Breakfast

Clean up and check out Sundancing
Gaurav Pandey

"Post-mortem of our CAFA submission'
Coffee break

Max Shatsky

“Increasing Confidence in Interaction
Data Using Integrative Approach”
Lunch at River Queen

1

Retreat Evaluation
Clean up and check out River Queen
Depart Monte Rio

Jan 24" - 26", 2011 Monte Rio, CA



